I N S U L A T E D  C O N D U C T O R  S Y S T E M
FABA 100
2B | EN | US
2
GENERAL
FABA 100 insulated conductor system comply with VDE 0100.
They satisfy today‘s requirements for conductor line safety and
are protected against accidental contact in compliance with VDE

18
4
Part number code
FABA	 = Insulated Conductor Rails
100	= Current rating in A
25	 = Conductor cross section (mm²)
C	 = Copper conductor
Length
5 m standard length,
shorter lengths possible
Support spacing
for straight sections 0.8 m
in curves 0.4 m
Conductor spacing
Standard = 15 mm
Curves - horizontal and vertical
at the factory or on the construction site
with special FABA 100 curve tool
Use
for indoor systems only,
please contact us for consultation for outdoor
systems
Type (STANDARD) Weight kg/pc Length m Order No. Phase Order No. PE
F100C-100-5000PH-Y 1.339 5 2805928 -
F100C-100-5000PE-Z 1.339 5 - 2805931
F100C-100-3000PH-Y 0.810 3 2805927 -
F100C-100-3000PE-Z 0.810 3 - 2805930
Type (HEAT-RESISTANT) Weight kg/pc Length m Order No. Phase Order No. PE
F100C-100-5000PH-Y80 1.339 5 2823826 -
F100C-100-5000PE-Z80 1.339 5 - 2823827
F100C-100-3000PH-Y80 0.810 3 2823830 -
F100C-100-3000PE-Z80 0.810 3 - 2823831
Type Conductor cross
section, Cu, mm²
Jacket creep
path, mm
max. Voltage, V max. continuous
current, A
Resistance
Ohm/1000 m
Impendance(3)
Ohm/1000 m
Conductor rails FABA 100 25 32 1000 100 0.77 0.78
Technical characteristics of standard and heat-resistant versions
4
Type Description Weight kg Order No.
VM-FVST100 Joint 0.008 2806668
VM-FVS100 Bolted Joint 0.017 2806664
Type Description Weight kg/m Order No.
ES-FSE100-50A-27 Feed Joint 50 A 0.024 2807174
ES-FSE100-100A-32 Feed Joint 100 A 0.030 2807148
JOINTS
Type Description Symbol Weight kg Order No.
Construction
height 27
Order No.
Construction
height 32
EU-ET/ET100-27 Separation without
connecting cable
0.025 2807352 -
EU-ET/ET100-32 0.027 - 2807353
EU-ET/ETE100-27-2,5-1 Separation with
1 connecting cable
0.067 2807367 -
EU-ET/ETE100-32-2,5-1 0.069 - 2807368
EU-ETE/ETE100-27-2,5-1 Separation with
2 connecting cables
0.083 2807364 -
EU-ETE/ETE100-32-2,5-1 0.085 - 2807365
EU-ETB/ETB100-27-2,5-0,45 Separation with
jumper cable
0.034 2807370 -